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Dusty's 5k

Overall Finish List
May 28, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      1    Chet Nicklas                      Meridian  MS          167    33   M       1 Top Fin             19:41.7      6:21/M

      2    Thomas Stephenson                 Meridian  MS          191    19   M       1 15-19               20:01.0      6:27/M

      3    Travis Ross                       Marion  MS            107    16   M       2 15-19               20:24.5      6:35/M

      4    Ian Turner                        Meridian  MS          351    15   M       3 15-19               21:15.0      6:51/M

      5    Bradly Bonner                     Lisman  AL            144    18   M       4 15-19               22:18.9      7:12/M

      6    Donald Miller                     Shubuta  MS           350    57   M       1 50-59               23:01.8      7:25/M

      7    Ray Pulver                        Meridian  MS          180    16   M       5 15-19               23:14.3      7:30/M

      8    Bama Bonner                       Lisman  AL            146    41   M       1 40-49               23:20.9      7:32/M

      9    Jake Whittington                  Collinsville  MS      150    13   M       1  0-14               23:31.5      7:35/M

     10    Heather Calvert                   Gulfport  MS          187    35   F       1 Top Fin             23:43.9      7:39/M

     11    Palmer Rigdon                     Meridian  MS          175    16   M       6 15-19               23:52.1      7:42/M

     12    Kim Robinson                      Meridian  MS          344    45   F       1 40-49               24:23.8      7:52/M

     13    lenox joyner                      Bailey  MS            341    12   F       1  0-14               24:41.6      7:58/M

     14    Leslie Vollor                     Meridian  MS          320    40   F       2 40-49               24:46.2      7:59/M

     15    Danny Beard                       Lauderdale  MS        133    46   M       2 40-49               25:00.6      8:04/M

     16    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            145    40   F       3 40-49               25:46.4      8:19/M

     17    Bearon Nicklas                    Meridian  MS          204     9   M       2  0-14               25:49.8      8:20/M

     18    Adam Hodges                       Bailey  MS            310    57   M       2 50-59               26:02.8      8:24/M

     19    Gavin Knight                      Collinsville  MS      159    12   M       3  0-14               26:18.5      8:29/M

     20    Derek Clayton                     Lauderdale  MS        163    14   M       4  0-14               26:24.5      8:31/M

     21    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      213    15   M       7 15-19               26:36.2      8:35/M

     22    Lucas Viverette                   Union  MS             315    27   M       1 20-29               26:45.9      8:38/M

     23    Eric Young                        Meridian  MS          169    23   M       2 20-29               27:00.2      8:43/M

     24    Lara Ross                         Marion  MS            338    48   F       4 40-49               28:27.0      9:11/M

     25    Hallie Harris                     Meridian  MS          287    36   F       1 30-39               28:56.0      9:20/M

     26    Joshua Luke                       Meridian  MS          297    33   M       1 30-39               28:57.1      9:20/M

     27    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          281    61   M       1 60-69               29:05.1      9:23/M

     28    Blake Harris                      Meridian  MS          288    12   M       5  0-14               29:28.7      9:30/M

     29    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        295    53   F       1 50-59               29:37.6      9:33/M

     30    Kevin Ward                        Meridian  MS          147    49   M       3 40-49               29:50.8      9:37/M

     31    Heather Bunyard                   Bailey  MS            236    47   F       5 40-49               29:55.4      9:39/M

     32    Brayden Harbour                   Meridian  MS          139    14   M       6  0-14               30:22.4      9:48/M

     33    Mason Hill                        Meridian  MS          267    11   M       7  0-14               31:48.1     10:15/M

     34    Lauren Belk                       Meridian  MS          318    17   F       1 15-19               31:52.8     10:17/M

     35    Zoe Boos                          Meridian  MS          335    17   F       2 15-19               31:53.9     10:17/M

     36    Ryan Kennedy                      Meridian  MS          220    17   M       8 15-19               32:08.5     10:22/M

     37    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       296    46   F       6 40-49               32:11.4     10:23/M

     38    shelley whitehead                 Meridian  MS          332    40   F       7 40-49               32:15.1     10:24/M

     39    Zoe Hodges                        Bailey  MS            313    12   F       2  0-14               32:16.5     10:25/M

     40    Kristen Hill                      Meridian  MS          208    40   F       8 40-49               32:18.1     10:25/M

     41    Deanna Price                      Meridian  MS          195    47   F       9 40-49               32:19.8     10:25/M

     42    anna vincent                      Meridian  MS          330    15   F       3 15-19               32:23.1     10:27/M

     43    Margaret Sanders                  Enterprise  MS        151    43   F      10 40-49               32:26.9     10:28/M

     44    Francine Farrar                   Meridian  MS          357    44   F      11 40-49               32:46.9     10:34/M

     45    Leigha Tate                       Meridian  MS          116    30   F       2 30-39               32:48.2     10:35/M

     46    Madison Cooper                    Collinsville  MS      304    14   F       3  0-14               33:21.9     10:45/M

     47    Scott Vincent                     Meridian  MS          202    49   M       4 40-49               33:23.1     10:46/M

     48    Anne Larkin Vollor                Meridian  MS          157    11   F       4  0-14               33:43.3     10:53/M

     49    Savannah Knight                   Collinsville  MS      158    11   F       5  0-14               33:44.3     10:53/M

     50    Ella Temple                       Marion  MS            292    15   F       4 15-19               34:03.2     10:59/M

     51    Leslie Mosley                     Collinsville  MS      302    30   F       3 30-39               34:16.2     11:03/M

     52    Leeroy Carpenter                  De Kalb  MS           322    57   M       3 50-59               34:17.3     11:04/M

     53    Jeremy Hill                       Meridian  MS          266    40   M       5 40-49               34:22.8     11:05/M

     54    Tracy Neal                        Meridian  MS          328    58   F       2 50-59               35:16.1     11:23/M

     55    John Barry Boldin                 Meridian  MS          343    15   M       9 15-19               35:17.2     11:23/M

     56    Katharine Nelson                  Collinsville  MS      303    26   F       1 20-29               35:38.9     11:30/M

     57    Jace Brown                        Meridian  MS          298    16   M      10 15-19               35:56.0     11:35/M

     58    nick mccoy                        Meridian  MS          342    15   M      11 15-19               35:57.1     11:36/M
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     59    Colson Nicklas                    Meridian  MS          168    17   M      12 15-19               36:42.1     11:50/M

     60    Eli Collum                        Meridian  MS          113    17   M      13 15-19               37:01.3     11:56/M

     61    Turner Rogers                     Meridian  MS          265    18   M      14 15-19               37:14.1     12:01/M

     62    Rachel Whittington                Collinsville  MS      301    41   F      12 40-49               37:17.2     12:02/M

     63    Maddie Kate Bunyard               Bailey  MS            238    14   F       6  0-14               37:39.5     12:09/M

     64    Katie Rush                        Bailey  MS            309    14   F       7  0-14               37:47.1     12:11/M

     65    Shannon Evans                     Chunky  MS            128    40   F      13 40-49               38:02.4     12:16/M

     66    Mallory Claive Robinson           Meridian  MS          358    15   F       5 15-19               38:06.4     12:17/M

     67    Leeds Jenkins                     Meridian  MS          249    16   M      15 15-19               38:58.4     12:34/M

     68    Carson Smith                      Collinsville  MS      280    16   M      16 15-19               38:58.6     12:34/M

     69    Michaela Mayerhoff                Meridian  MS          170    14   F       8  0-14               39:07.9     12:37/M

     70    Caydee Walls                      Meridian  MS          243    15   F       6 15-19               39:10.1     12:38/M

     71    Jason Clayton                     Meridian  MS          176    40   M       6 40-49               39:58.5     12:54/M

     72    Gracie Boman                      Quitman  MS           196    14   F       9  0-14               40:16.5     12:59/M

     73    Taylor Read                       Meridian  MS          181    15   F       7 15-19               40:16.7     12:59/M

     74    Kalie Church                      Collinsville  MS      347    14   F      10  0-14               40:20.5     13:01/M

     75    Victoria Neal                     Oxford  MS            327    26   F       2 20-29               40:24.7     13:02/M

     76    Latora Wragg                      De Kalb  MS           321    34   F       4 30-39               40:40.2     13:07/M

     77    Justin Hopkins                    Meridian  MS          140    19   M      17 15-19               40:59.8     13:13/M

     78    Cindy Smith                       Meridian  MS          135    47   F      14 40-49               41:24.6     13:21/M

     79    Jon Henry Smith                   Meridian  MS          136    44   M       7 40-49               41:56.0     13:32/M

     80    Kandice McMillan                  Philadelphia  MS      306    33   F       5 30-39               42:41.6     13:46/M

     81    Hailey Brown                      Canton  MS            293    30   F       6 30-39               43:01.9     13:53/M

     82    Madison Barefield                 Meridian  MS          182    15   F       8 15-19               44:37.0     14:24/M

     83    Emma Hale                         Meridian  MS          299    14   F      11  0-14               44:53.5     14:29/M

     84    miles grace joyner                Bailey  MS            340    15   F       9 15-19               44:53.8     14:29/M

     85    Ellie Reid                        Meridian  MS          275    15   F      10 15-19               44:54.2     14:29/M

     86    Gracieclaire Russell              Collinsville  MS      279    15   F      11 15-19               44:55.1     14:29/M

     87    Olivia Brent                      Meridian  MS          224    14   F      12  0-14               44:56.4     14:30/M

     88    Jana Nicklas                      Meridian  MS          203    33   F       7 30-39               46:58.3     15:09/M

     89    Robin Harshbarger                 Powder Springs  GA    329    61   F       1 60-69               47:28.3     15:19/M

     90    Maddie Clayton                    Meridian  MS          132    15   F      12 15-19               48:14.5     15:34/M

     91    Emma Stone                        Meridian  MS          282    15   F      13 15-19               49:09.4     15:51/M

     92    Semya Brewster                    Toomsuba  MS          289    14   F      13  0-14               49:16.3     15:54/M

     93    Makinley McWilliams               Toomsuba  MS          325    11   F      14  0-14               49:17.5     15:54/M

     94    Jamie Thomas                      Meridian  MS          285    15   F      14 15-19               49:20.7     15:55/M

     95    Cathy Lee Joyner                  Bailey  MS            339    38   F       8 30-39               49:21.5     15:55/M

     96    Jill Johnson                      Bailey  MS            355    37   F       9 30-39               49:23.4     15:56/M

     97    Jennifer Brent                    Meridian  MS          263    49   F      15 40-49               49:28.7     15:57/M

     98    Chloe Johnson                     Bailey  MS            356    21   F       3 20-29               49:29.0     15:58/M

     99    Lucy Bowers                       Bailey  MS            104    14   F      15  0-14               50:20.6     16:14/M


 

Top

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      1    Ray Martin                        Laurel  MS            349    65   M       1 Top Fin             22:06.9     11:03/M

      2    Erin Barnes                       De Kalb  MS           164    39   F       1 Top Fin             26:32.9     13:16/M

      3    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS          101    65   M       2 Top Fin             26:33.8     13:17/M

      4    Susan Kendall                     Meridian  MS          161    55   F       2 Top Fin             26:38.5     13:19/M

      5    Jonah Starks                      Stonewall  MS         269     9   M       3 Top Fin             27:37.2     13:49/M

      6    Julius Benoman                    Toomsuba  MS          108    45   M       1  1-99               28:47.3     14:24/M

      7    Laura Hodges                      Bailey  MS            311    48   F       3 Top Fin             30:00.8     15:00/M

      8    Sally Rush                        Bailey  MS            312    13   F       1  1-99               30:02.1     15:01/M

      9    Teresa Lance                      Bailey  MS            129    59   F       2  1-99               30:57.2     15:29/M

     10    Ashley Gayden                     Bailey  MS            131    33   F       3  1-99               30:57.5     15:29/M

     11    Allison Autry                     Bailey  MS            130    40   F       4  1-99               30:58.0     15:29/M

     12    John Aldridge                     Meridian  MS          294    50   M       2  1-99               32:04.8     16:02/M

     13    Cameron Burchfield                Meridian  MS          188    15   M       3  1-99               32:21.3     16:11/M

     14    Jaren Rivas                       Meridian  MS          186    15   M       4  1-99               32:25.1     16:13/M

     15    Allison Beard                     Meridian  MS          166    18   F       5  1-99               32:46.6     16:23/M

     16    Pam Temple                        Collinsville  MS      278    61   F       6  1-99               33:13.1     16:37/M

     17    Will Swift                        Meridian  MS          251    19   M       5  1-99               33:16.6     16:38/M

     18    Thad Ransier                      Meridian  MS          221    17   M       6  1-99               33:19.6     16:40/M

     19    Jerry Boos                        Meridian  MS          337    56   M       7  1-99               33:37.3     16:49/M

     20    Angela Boos                       Meridian  MS          336    53   F       7  1-99               33:38.3     16:49/M

     21    Karen Beard                       Meridian  MS          165    60   F       8  1-99               33:47.1     16:54/M

     22    David Makey                       Meridian  MS          291    73   M       8  1-99               33:57.6     16:59/M

     23    Jean Makey                        Meridian  MS          290    70   F       9  1-99               33:58.1     16:59/M

     24    Nealy Gilmore                     Meridian  MS          190    20   F      10  1-99               34:21.3     17:11/M

     25    Maddie Gibson                     Meridian  MS          258    15   F      11  1-99               34:22.3     17:11/M

     26    Samantha Mayerhoff                Meridian  MS          235    41   F      12  1-99               34:31.5     17:16/M

     27    Tanya Tate                        Meridian  MS          259    61   F      13  1-99               34:35.7     17:18/M

     28    Teresa Strait                     Meridian  MS          324    64   F      14  1-99               34:36.0     17:18/M
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     29    Dawn Goodman                      Meridian  MS          274    53   F      15  1-99               34:36.4     17:18/M

     30    Sabrina Mathews                   Meridian  MS          245    61   F      16  1-99               34:36.9     17:18/M

     31    Darlene Monsour                   Meridian  MS          244    60   F      17  1-99               34:37.5     17:19/M

     32    Sharon Alexander                  Meridian  MS          273    59   F      18  1-99               34:38.0     17:19/M

     33    Lynn Hale                         Meridian  MS          300    51   F      19  1-99               34:40.2     17:20/M

     34    Lesley Vincent                    Meridian  MS          211    46   F      20  1-99               34:41.0     17:21/M

     35    Mason Ivy                         Stonewall  MS         271    17   M       9  1-99               34:52.9     17:26/M

     36    Madison Dearman                   Quitman  MS           272    18   F      21  1-99               34:54.2     17:27/M

     37    Shanna Starks                     Stonewall  MS         270    40   F      22  1-99               34:55.4     17:28/M

     38    Mccall Gilmore                    Meridian  MS          189    16   F      23  1-99               35:34.3     17:47/M

     39    Avery Knowles                     Meridian  MS          353    16   F      24  1-99               35:35.9     17:48/M

     40    Liv Wheat                         Collinsville  MS      153    17   F      25  1-99               35:38.1     17:49/M

     41    Seth Smith                        Mobile  AL            352    16   M      10  1-99               35:40.0     17:50/M

     42    Aislin Priester                   Meridian  MS          307    16   F      26  1-99               35:40.5     17:50/M

     43    Christy Aldridge                  Meridian  MS          103    48   F      27  1-99               35:58.7     17:59/M

     44    Nicole Ward                       Meridian  MS          148    48   F      28  1-99               36:00.1     18:00/M

     45    Stephanie Cooper                  Collinsville  MS      305    46   F      29  1-99               36:14.5     18:07/M

     46    Holly Church                      Collinsville  MS      354    39   F      30  1-99               36:15.8     18:08/M

     47    Kennedy Grice                     Meridian  MS          141    19   F      31  1-99               36:17.2     18:09/M

     48    Kim Hall                          Meridian  MS          193    45   F      32  1-99               36:52.0     18:26/M

     49    Melissa Priester                  Meridian  MS          308    45   F      33  1-99               37:30.8     18:45/M

     50    Liam Clayton                      Meridian  MS          178    12   M      11  1-99               38:00.8     19:00/M

     51    Michele Reid                      Meridian  MS          276    55   F      34  1-99               38:29.2     19:15/M

     52    Brandy Mcgowin                    Collinsville  MS      277    39   F      35  1-99               38:30.4     19:15/M

     53    Jennifer Bowers                   Bailey  MS            205    50   F      36  1-99               38:31.0     19:16/M

     54    Ashly Miljenovich                 Meridian  MS          242    37   F      37  1-99               39:43.7     19:52/M

     55    Danielle Clayton                  Meridian  MS          177    40   F      38  1-99               40:10.5     20:05/M

     56    Kaitlyn Clayton                   Meridian  MS          179    20   F      39  1-99               40:45.6     20:23/M

     57    Amanda Carll                      Meridian  MS          212    29   F      40  1-99               41:12.0     20:36/M

     58    Whitney Turner                    Meridian  MS          246    36   F      41  1-99               41:12.4     20:36/M

     59    Brenda Easterwood                 Meridian  MS          111    64   F      42  1-99               47:22.5     23:41/M

     60    Kaitlyn Anthony                   Bailey  MS            234    15   F      43  1-99               48:19.5     24:10/M
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Dusty's 5k

Age Group Results
May 28, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Chet Nicklas                      Meridian  MS          167   33        1        19:41.7      6:21/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Heather Calvert                   Gulfport  MS          187   35       10        23:43.9      7:39/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Jake Whittington                  Collinsville  MS      150   13        9        23:31.5      7:35/M

       2    Bearon Nicklas                    Meridian  MS          204    9       17        25:49.8      8:20/M

       3    Gavin Knight                      Collinsville  MS      159   12       19        26:18.5      8:29/M

       4    Derek Clayton                     Lauderdale  MS        163   14       20        26:24.5      8:31/M

       5    Blake Harris                      Meridian  MS          288   12       28        29:28.7      9:30/M

       6    Brayden Harbour                   Meridian  MS          139   14       32        30:22.4      9:48/M

       7    Mason Hill                        Meridian  MS          267   11       33        31:48.1     10:15/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    lenox joyner                      Bailey  MS            341   12       13        24:41.6      7:58/M

       2    Zoe Hodges                        Bailey  MS            313   12       39        32:16.5     10:25/M

       3    Madison Cooper                    Collinsville  MS      304   14       46        33:21.9     10:45/M

       4    Anne Larkin Vollor                Meridian  MS          157   11       48        33:43.3     10:53/M

       5    Savannah Knight                   Collinsville  MS      158   11       49        33:44.3     10:53/M

       6    Maddie Kate Bunyard               Bailey  MS            238   14       63        37:39.5     12:09/M

       7    Katie Rush                        Bailey  MS            309   14       64        37:47.1     12:11/M

       8    Michaela Mayerhoff                Meridian  MS          170   14       69        39:07.9     12:37/M

       9    Gracie Boman                      Quitman  MS           196   14       72        40:16.5     12:59/M

      10    Kalie Church                      Collinsville  MS      347   14       74        40:20.5     13:01/M

      11    Emma Hale                         Meridian  MS          299   14       83        44:53.5     14:29/M

      12    Olivia Brent                      Meridian  MS          224   14       87        44:56.4     14:30/M

      13    Semya Brewster                    Toomsuba  MS          289   14       92        49:16.3     15:54/M

      14    Makinley McWilliams               Toomsuba  MS          325   11       93        49:17.5     15:54/M

      15    Lucy Bowers                       Bailey  MS            104   14       99        50:20.6     16:14/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Thomas Stephenson                 Meridian  MS          191   19        2        20:01.0      6:27/M

       2    Travis Ross                       Marion  MS            107   16        3        20:24.5      6:35/M

       3    Ian Turner                        Meridian  MS          351   15        4        21:15.0      6:51/M

       4    Bradly Bonner                     Lisman  AL            144   18        5        22:18.9      7:12/M

       5    Ray Pulver                        Meridian  MS          180   16        7        23:14.3      7:30/M

       6    Palmer Rigdon                     Meridian  MS          175   16       11        23:52.1      7:42/M

       7    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      213   15       21        26:36.2      8:35/M

       8    Ryan Kennedy                      Meridian  MS          220   17       36        32:08.5     10:22/M

       9    John Barry Boldin                 Meridian  MS          343   15       55        35:17.2     11:23/M

      10    Jace Brown                        Meridian  MS          298   16       57        35:56.0     11:35/M
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      11    nick mccoy                        Meridian  MS          342   15       58        35:57.1     11:36/M

      12    Colson Nicklas                    Meridian  MS          168   17       59        36:42.1     11:50/M

      13    Eli Collum                        Meridian  MS          113   17       60        37:01.3     11:56/M

      14    Turner Rogers                     Meridian  MS          265   18       61        37:14.1     12:01/M

      15    Leeds Jenkins                     Meridian  MS          249   16       67        38:58.4     12:34/M

      16    Carson Smith                      Collinsville  MS      280   16       68        38:58.6     12:34/M

      17    Justin Hopkins                    Meridian  MS          140   19       77        40:59.8     13:13/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Lauren Belk                       Meridian  MS          318   17       34        31:52.8     10:17/M

       2    Zoe Boos                          Meridian  MS          335   17       35        31:53.9     10:17/M

       3    anna vincent                      Meridian  MS          330   15       42        32:23.1     10:27/M

       4    Ella Temple                       Marion  MS            292   15       50        34:03.2     10:59/M

       5    Mallory Claive Robinson           Meridian  MS          358   15       66        38:06.4     12:17/M

       6    Caydee Walls                      Meridian  MS          243   15       70        39:10.1     12:38/M

       7    Taylor Read                       Meridian  MS          181   15       73        40:16.7     12:59/M

       8    Madison Barefield                 Meridian  MS          182   15       82        44:37.0     14:24/M

       9    miles grace joyner                Bailey  MS            340   15       84        44:53.8     14:29/M

      10    Ellie Reid                        Meridian  MS          275   15       85        44:54.2     14:29/M

      11    Gracieclaire Russell              Collinsville  MS      279   15       86        44:55.1     14:29/M

      12    Maddie Clayton                    Meridian  MS          132   15       90        48:14.5     15:34/M

      13    Emma Stone                        Meridian  MS          282   15       91        49:09.4     15:51/M

      14    Jamie Thomas                      Meridian  MS          285   15       94        49:20.7     15:55/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Lucas Viverette                   Union  MS             315   27       22        26:45.9      8:38/M

       2    Eric Young                        Meridian  MS          169   23       23        27:00.2      8:43/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Katharine Nelson                  Collinsville  MS      303   26       56        35:38.9     11:30/M

       2    Victoria Neal                     Oxford  MS            327   26       75        40:24.7     13:02/M

       3    Chloe Johnson                     Bailey  MS            356   21       98        49:29.0     15:58/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Joshua Luke                       Meridian  MS          297   33       26        28:57.1      9:20/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Hallie Harris                     Meridian  MS          287   36       25        28:56.0      9:20/M

       2    Leigha Tate                       Meridian  MS          116   30       45        32:48.2     10:35/M

       3    Leslie Mosley                     Collinsville  MS      302   30       51        34:16.2     11:03/M

       4    Latora Wragg                      De Kalb  MS           321   34       76        40:40.2     13:07/M

       5    Kandice McMillan                  Philadelphia  MS      306   33       80        42:41.6     13:46/M

       6    Hailey Brown                      Canton  MS            293   30       81        43:01.9     13:53/M

       7    Jana Nicklas                      Meridian  MS          203   33       88        46:58.3     15:09/M

       8    Cathy Lee Joyner                  Bailey  MS            339   38       95        49:21.5     15:55/M

       9    Jill Johnson                      Bailey  MS            355   37       96        49:23.4     15:56/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Bama Bonner                       Lisman  AL            146   41        8        23:20.9      7:32/M

       2    Danny Beard                       Lauderdale  MS        133   46       15        25:00.6      8:04/M

       3    Kevin Ward                        Meridian  MS          147   49       30        29:50.8      9:37/M

       4    Scott Vincent                     Meridian  MS          202   49       47        33:23.1     10:46/M

       5    Jeremy Hill                       Meridian  MS          266   40       53        34:22.8     11:05/M

       6    Jason Clayton                     Meridian  MS          176   40       71        39:58.5     12:54/M

       7    Jon Henry Smith                   Meridian  MS          136   44       79        41:56.0     13:32/M

Female 40 to 49
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                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Kim Robinson                      Meridian  MS          344   45       12        24:23.8      7:52/M

       2    Leslie Vollor                     Meridian  MS          320   40       14        24:46.2      7:59/M

       3    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            145   40       16        25:46.4      8:19/M

       4    Lara Ross                         Marion  MS            338   48       24        28:27.0      9:11/M

       5    Heather Bunyard                   Bailey  MS            236   47       31        29:55.4      9:39/M

       6    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       296   46       37        32:11.4     10:23/M

       7    shelley whitehead                 Meridian  MS          332   40       38        32:15.1     10:24/M

       8    Kristen Hill                      Meridian  MS          208   40       40        32:18.1     10:25/M

       9    Deanna Price                      Meridian  MS          195   47       41        32:19.8     10:25/M

      10    Margaret Sanders                  Enterprise  MS        151   43       43        32:26.9     10:28/M

      11    Francine Farrar                   Meridian  MS          357   44       44        32:46.9     10:34/M

      12    Rachel Whittington                Collinsville  MS      301   41       62        37:17.2     12:02/M

      13    Shannon Evans                     Chunky  MS            128   40       65        38:02.4     12:16/M

      14    Cindy Smith                       Meridian  MS          135   47       78        41:24.6     13:21/M

      15    Jennifer Brent                    Meridian  MS          263   49       97        49:28.7     15:57/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Donald Miller                     Shubuta  MS           350   57        6        23:01.8      7:25/M

       2    Adam Hodges                       Bailey  MS            310   57       18        26:02.8      8:24/M

       3    Leeroy Carpenter                  De Kalb  MS           322   57       52        34:17.3     11:04/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        295   53       29        29:37.6      9:33/M

       2    Tracy Neal                        Meridian  MS          328   58       54        35:16.1     11:23/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          281   61       27        29:05.1      9:23/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Robin Harshbarger                 Powder Springs  GA    329   61       89        47:28.3     15:19/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Ray Martin                        Laurel  MS            349   65        1        22:06.9     11:03/M

       2    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS          101   65        3        26:33.8     13:17/M

       3    Jonah Starks                      Stonewall  MS         269    9        5        27:37.2     13:49/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Erin Barnes                       De Kalb  MS           164   39        2        26:32.9     13:16/M

       2    Susan Kendall                     Meridian  MS          161   55        4        26:38.5     13:19/M

       3    Laura Hodges                      Bailey  MS            311   48        7        30:00.8     15:00/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Julius Benoman                    Toomsuba  MS          108   45        6        28:47.3     14:24/M

       2    John Aldridge                     Meridian  MS          294   50       12        32:04.8     16:02/M

       3    Cameron Burchfield                Meridian  MS          188   15       13        32:21.3     16:11/M

       4    Jaren Rivas                       Meridian  MS          186   15       14        32:25.1     16:13/M

       5    Will Swift                        Meridian  MS          251   19       17        33:16.6     16:38/M

       6    Thad Ransier                      Meridian  MS          221   17       18        33:19.6     16:40/M

       7    Jerry Boos                        Meridian  MS          337   56       19        33:37.3     16:49/M
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       8    David Makey                       Meridian  MS          291   73       22        33:57.6     16:59/M

       9    Mason Ivy                         Stonewall  MS         271   17       35        34:52.9     17:26/M

      10    Seth Smith                        Mobile  AL            352   16       41        35:40.0     17:50/M

      11    Liam Clayton                      Meridian  MS          178   12       50        38:00.8     19:00/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Sally Rush                        Bailey  MS            312   13        8        30:02.1     15:01/M

       2    Teresa Lance                      Bailey  MS            129   59        9        30:57.2     15:29/M

       3    Ashley Gayden                     Bailey  MS            131   33       10        30:57.5     15:29/M

       4    Allison Autry                     Bailey  MS            130   40       11        30:58.0     15:29/M

       5    Allison Beard                     Meridian  MS          166   18       15        32:46.6     16:23/M

       6    Pam Temple                        Collinsville  MS      278   61       16        33:13.1     16:37/M

       7    Angela Boos                       Meridian  MS          336   53       20        33:38.3     16:49/M

       8    Karen Beard                       Meridian  MS          165   60       21        33:47.1     16:54/M

       9    Jean Makey                        Meridian  MS          290   70       23        33:58.1     16:59/M

      10    Nealy Gilmore                     Meridian  MS          190   20       24        34:21.3     17:11/M

      11    Maddie Gibson                     Meridian  MS          258   15       25        34:22.3     17:11/M

      12    Samantha Mayerhoff                Meridian  MS          235   41       26        34:31.5     17:16/M

      13    Tanya Tate                        Meridian  MS          259   61       27        34:35.7     17:18/M

      14    Teresa Strait                     Meridian  MS          324   64       28        34:36.0     17:18/M

      15    Dawn Goodman                      Meridian  MS          274   53       29        34:36.4     17:18/M

      16    Sabrina Mathews                   Meridian  MS          245   61       30        34:36.9     17:18/M

      17    Darlene Monsour                   Meridian  MS          244   60       31        34:37.5     17:19/M

      18    Sharon Alexander                  Meridian  MS          273   59       32        34:38.0     17:19/M

      19    Lynn Hale                         Meridian  MS          300   51       33        34:40.2     17:20/M

      20    Lesley Vincent                    Meridian  MS          211   46       34        34:41.0     17:21/M

      21    Madison Dearman                   Quitman  MS           272   18       36        34:54.2     17:27/M

      22    Shanna Starks                     Stonewall  MS         270   40       37        34:55.4     17:28/M

      23    Mccall Gilmore                    Meridian  MS          189   16       38        35:34.3     17:47/M

      24    Avery Knowles                     Meridian  MS          353   16       39        35:35.9     17:48/M

      25    Liv Wheat                         Collinsville  MS      153   17       40        35:38.1     17:49/M

      26    Aislin Priester                   Meridian  MS          307   16       42        35:40.5     17:50/M

      27    Christy Aldridge                  Meridian  MS          103   48       43        35:58.7     17:59/M

      28    Nicole Ward                       Meridian  MS          148   48       44        36:00.1     18:00/M

      29    Stephanie Cooper                  Collinsville  MS      305   46       45        36:14.5     18:07/M

      30    Holly Church                      Collinsville  MS      354   39       46        36:15.8     18:08/M

      31    Kennedy Grice                     Meridian  MS          141   19       47        36:17.2     18:09/M

      32    Kim Hall                          Meridian  MS          193   45       48        36:52.0     18:26/M

      33    Melissa Priester                  Meridian  MS          308   45       49        37:30.8     18:45/M

      34    Michele Reid                      Meridian  MS          276   55       51        38:29.2     19:15/M

      35    Brandy Mcgowin                    Collinsville  MS      277   39       52        38:30.4     19:15/M

      36    Jennifer Bowers                   Bailey  MS            205   50       53        38:31.0     19:16/M

      37    Ashly Miljenovich                 Meridian  MS          242   37       54        39:43.7     19:52/M

      38    Danielle Clayton                  Meridian  MS          177   40       55        40:10.5     20:05/M

      39    Kaitlyn Clayton                   Meridian  MS          179   20       56        40:45.6     20:23/M

      40    Amanda Carll                      Meridian  MS          212   29       57        41:12.0     20:36/M

      41    Whitney Turner                    Meridian  MS          246   36       58        41:12.4     20:36/M

      42    Brenda Easterwood                 Meridian  MS          111   64       59        47:22.5     23:41/M

      43    Kaitlyn Anthony                   Bailey  MS            234   15       60        48:19.5     24:10/M
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Dusty's 5k

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
May 28, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  

      1    Madison Dearman                   Quitman  MS           272    18   F       1 Top Fin              8:52.9

      2    Benjamin Rush                     Bailey  MS            314    10   M       1 Top Fin              9:36.8

      3    Lauren Vollor                     Meridian  MS          160     7   F       1  1-99               10:11.9

      4    Jonah Starks                      Stonewall  MS         269     9   M       1  1-99               15:11.0

      5    Caroline Tate                     Meridian  MS          117     6   F       2  1-99               15:34.9



